APPROVAL TO SHARE PERSONAL CONTACT INFORMATION AND RECEIVE OFFICIAL CORRESPONDENCE VIA EMAIL

If you would like to receive the Sparkling Waters Membership Roster, you need

1.

to give us permission to share your contact information with the membership. If you do not share your information, you will not receive the roster. I, ______ being the record owner (or designated representative) of Sparkling Waters lot(s)______, do hereby \square consent, or \square do not consent to share my contact information (home phone number, mobile phone number, email address) with the rest of the association membership. Additional Household Members Name: _____ Phone: ____ Email: ____ Name:_____ Phone: ____ Email: ____ Name: _____ Phone: _____ Email: _____ Regardless of whether you consent to share your information with the Association membership, we recommend you allow the Association itself to send you official correspondence via email. This is particularly important given the lack of reliability of the USPS in recent years. I, _______ being the record owner (or designated representative) of Sparkling Waters lot(s)_____, do hereby \square consent, or \square do not consent to receive official correspondence from Sparkling Waters Homeowners Association and billing electronically at the following preferred email address: Signed,